A4l A42 A43 Ad4 A4S A6 A47 A48 A4SASQ AL38

AL02) MS55255

i NO | DESCRIPTION NO | DESCRIPTION NO | DESCRIPTION
AS4 l A1 SCREW M5X12 A47 | WINDSHIELD A93 | SCREW M4X10
! A2 | TABLE BAFFLE LEFT A48 | ROTOR A94 | BIG PULLEY
1 A3 | LEFT EXTENSION TABLE A49 | BEARING 6202 A95 | GEAR LOCKING PIN
ull A4 | NUTM5 A50 | MIDDLE COVER A96 | CIRCLIP ®10
63 ¢ 4(A4> \ A5 | LEFTSLIDER A51 | REAR COVER A97 | LARGE WASHER 06x®18x1.6
lf_slj e ‘\ A6 | KNOB M6X35 A52 | BRUSH HOLDER A98 | SCREW M6X15
- - '\ \ A7 | BAFFLE PLATE A53 | HOUSING A99 [ NUT M6
\ \ A8 | SCREW M6X12 A54 | SCREW ST4.8x65 A100 | DEPTH KNOB
\ \ A9 | KNOB M6X20 A55 | TRANSPARENT COVER TRIM SET | A101 | SCREW M6X30
\. \ A10 | SCREW M6X30 A56 | TRANSPARENT COVER A102 [ NNUT M6
\ A11 | RIGHT SLIDER A57 | ROLLER A103 [ LIFTING HANDLE
_______________________ "\"\ U A12 | SCREW M5x10 A58 | CONNECTING ROD SCREW A104 | SCREW M5X35
A79 ASO (AGOD A13 | FOOT PAD A59 | CONNECTING ROD A105 [ UPPER HANDLE
_\,_jl A14 | SCREW M8x50 A60 | SCREW M5X12 A106 | CAPACITANCE
a e A15 | BASE A61 | CONNECT PIECE A107 | BINDING POST
° == A16 | EXTENSION BAR A62 | COIL SPRING A108 | SCREW ST4.2x13
L \J A17 | RIGHT EXTENSION TABLE A63 | RETAINING PLATE A109 | TRANSFORMER
A6S A66\AGT\ AGS A69 \A70 A18 | TABLE BAFFLE RIGHT AB4 | FLAT WASHER ®5x10x1 A110 | LOWER HANDLE
A19 | SCREW M6X50 A65 | SAW BLADE SCREW A111 | SWITCH
A20 [ NUT M6 A66 | OUTER FLANGE A112 | SWITCH TRIGGER
A21 | SCREW M6X16 A67 | SAW BLADE A113 | SELF-LOCKING SPRING
A22 | LOCKING SHRAPNEL A68 | INNER FLANGE A114 | SWITCH SPRING
A23 | SPRING BOARD A69 | BBEARING 6003 A115 | SELF-LOCKING PIECE
A24 | SPRING A70 | OUTPUT SHAFT A116 | RIVET
A25 | SCREW M6X40 A71 | BIG GEAR 30x1.25 A117 | SPEED SWITCH
A26 | FRICTION PAD A72 | CIRCLIP ®15 A118 | SCREW ST6.3x16
A27 | SCREW M10x55 A73 | BEARING 698 A119 | BEND ARM
A28 | ANGLE PIN A74 | DUST OUTLET A120 [ SCREW M6X35
A29 | CRANK SPRING A75 | CASING A121 [ FLAT WASHER A ®10x20x2
A30 | LOCKING HANDLE A76 | SCREW M5X12 A122 [ ANTI-LOCK HANDLE
A31 | SEALING RING ®5x1.6 A77 | FRONT COVER A123 [ NUTM10
A32 | DISC LOCKING LEVER A78 | KEY A124 [ ANGLE POINTER
A33 | DISC A79 | GEAR SHAFT 13x1.25 A125 | PULL ROD PLUG
A34 | BIG WASHER ®8x(®24x2 A80 | BEARING 6001 A126 | PIN 6x30
A35 | NUT M8 A81 | CABLE A127 | LEVER
A36 | HANDLE BALL A82 | CABLE JACKET A128 | SUPPORT
A37 | CIRCLIP ®8 A83 | SCREW M6X20 A129 [ SCREW M6X12
A38 | SCREW M4X12 A84 | CABLE CLAMP A130 | TORSION SPRING CLAMP
A39 | DISC POINTER A85 | BELT A131 | CURVED ARM BAFFLE
A40 | TABLE INSERT A86 | BELT COVER A132 [ CUSHION
A41 | SCREW M5x45 A87 | SCREW M4X12 A133 | FEEDER BEARING 40x35
A42 | SCREW ST4.2x9.5 A88 | LEDLENS A134 [ SELF-LOCKING PIN
A43 | BRUSH HOLDER COVER A89 | LED COVER A135 [ CROSS PIN
A44 | CARBON BRUSH A90 | LED LIGHT A136 | TWIST SPRING BUSH
A45 | BEARING 6200 A91 | LED LAMP COVER A137 [ TORSIONAL SPRING
A46 | STATOR A92 | GEAR LOCKING SPRING A138 | SCREW M6X40

MS55255-EX-RU250603 VER 2.1

Al2 Al6°\ A17 \Al8



